
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS CHABUA 
FORTH LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CHILDREN- UNDER sGC CATEGORY 2022-2023 (FRESH ADMISSIONS) 

CLASS: 1/7AT -1 

Application SubmissionS No. Registered
Code 

Name Date of Birth Gender Caste Category Registered E-mail Remarks Mobile 

1222308554322598735 SHIVAWANIYA PRASAD 
222304145161837302PALKI PHUKAN 
222306084602082862_ |MEHAK GUPTA 

| 222314636205368764 BINITA SAH 

05-02-2016 Female General 
19-11-2014 
17-09-2015 Female General 

12-06-2015 Female General 

rajmoniprasad5@gmail.com 
phukantriptimallika@gmail.com 
hardevkumar395@gmail.com 
sahrajeshkumar9040@gmail.com 

8135072218 
9707634974 
6001057538 
7576879040 

Female 0BC (Non-Cre Layer) 

Note: Originals of all supporting documents listed/emailed while submitting the registration form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. 

Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being cancelled.

Admission will only be granted after due verification of documents.

(Prabhakar Kumar) 
TGT English, VC Admission 

(Krishan Kumar Verma) 

Principal 
ARPuncipa 

APS/Chabua 
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