केन्द्रीय विद्यालय वायु सेना स्थल चाबुआ

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS CHABUA

FORTH LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CHILDREN - UNDER SGC CATEGORY 2022-2023 (FRESH ADMISSIONS) CLASS: 1 / कक्षा - 1

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Date of Birth	Gender	Caste Category	Registered E-mail	Registered Mobile	Remarks
1	222308554322598735	SHIVAWANIYA PRASAD	05-02-2016	Female	General	rajmoniprasad5@gmail.com	8135072218	
2	222304145161837302	PALKI PHUKAN	19-11-2014	Female	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	phukantriptimallika@gmail.com	9707634974	
3	222306084602082862	MEHAK GUPTA	17-09-2015	Female	General	hardevkumar395@gmail.com	6001057538	
4	222314636205368764	BINITA SAH	12-06-2015	Female	General	sahrajeshkumar9040@gmail.com	7576879040	

Note: Originals of all supporting documents listed/emailed while submitting the registration form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being cancelled. Admission will only be granted after due verification of documents.

(Prabhakar Kumar) TGT English, I/C Admission (Krishan Kumar Verma)

Principal

MEN / Principal

के, कि, बाबू सेना-स्थल,चाबुआ AFS/Chabua